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09.00 -09.30:

09.30-10.15:
10.15-11.00:
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11.15-11.30:

N BRITISH
LYMPHOMA

PATHOLOGY

GROUP

The Leeds Teaching Hospitals

NHS Trust

BLPG Spring Meeting 2017
Lecture Theatre, Level 7
Leeds Cancer Centre, Bexley Wing
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Registration and coffee
EQA discussion
Business meeting

BLPG Pipeline Fund — Report from Dr Matthew Pugh

Coffee

Session 1: Aggressive and indolent B-cell disorders

11.30-12.15:

12.15-12.45:

12.45-13.15:

13.15-14.00:

Keynote lecture:
14.00-15.00

Session 2: T-cell lymphoma

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.00:

16.00-16.30:

16.30-17.00:

17.00:

Plasmablastic lymphoma

Reuben Tooze

Consultant Haematopathologist, HMDS and Professor of Experimental
Haematology, University of Leeds

Molecular profiling of aggressive lymphomas

Sharon Barrans
Senior Clinical Scientist, HMDS, Leeds

Minimal residual disease in indolent lymphoma

Roger Owen
Consultant Haematologist, HMDS, Leeds

Lunch

Advances in the role of molecular diagnostics in lymphoma

Pierre Sujobert, Dept of Haematology, Centre Hospitalier, Lyon-Sud

Biology of T-cell lymphomas

Simon Wagner
Professor of Translational Haemato-Oncology, University of Leicester

Coffee

Molecular investigations in diagnostic management of T/NK-cell ymphomas
John Goodlad

Consultant Haematopathologist, HMDS & Queen Elizabeth University
Hospital, Glasgow

Management of T-cell lymphomas

Cathy Burton

Consultant Haematologist and Clinical Lead of HMDS

HMDS, Leeds

Closing remarks
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REGISTRATION IS ONLINE ONLY AND CLOSES ON 20™ OF JUNE 2017.

ON SITE REGISTRATION FEE IS £125 FOR MEMBERS (INSTEAD OF £100), £150
FOR GUESTS AND NON-MEMBERS (INSTEAD OF £125) AND £80 FOR STUDENTS
AND TRAINEES (INSTEAD OF £60).

Online registration at:

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/british-lymphoma-pathology-group-spring-meeting-2017-tickets-34745224903
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